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U-19 Championship
2023/24 5th round, Match #34

Friday, 26.08.2023, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 32°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

3 : 2

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 Vanivskyi Sviatoslav
11 Kvas Kostiantyn
9 Botskiv Sviatoslav
17 Panchenko Serhii
75 Kitela Andrii (C)
2 Popovskyi Illia
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
4 Kholod Vitalii
3 Hereha Oleksandr
10 Stoliarchuk Andrii
5 Boiko Maksym

Substitutes
12 Bakus Markiian
77 Turko Nazarii
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
20 Hryshkevych Denys
18 Khmelovskyy Denis
15 Mikliash Nazarii
14 Shtokal Taras
16 Shaida Denys
7 Muzychuk Maksym
13 Mykhalchuk Milan
6 Shandra Yaroslav
8 Rusiak Nazar

Coach
Diachuk-Stavytskyi Mykhailo

12 Krapyvtsov Vladyslav
26 Zelinskyi Daniil
4 Avramenko Oleksii
3 Harazha Danylo
15 Varjao Souza Da Luz Guilherme
8 Khan Danylo
25 Melnychenko Maksym (C)
10 Badenko Illia
14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
7 Zhdanov Denys
11 Hrebeniuk Myron

Substitutes
1 Makarenko Nazar
5 Tereshchenko Maksym
20 Hromskyi Vladyslav
22 Korzh Artem
27 Kovalenko Bohdan
16 Yershov Illia
17 Cardoso Nunes Filho Idelmindo
18 Plichko Oleksii
21 Vendell
9 Sholupets Maksym

Coach
Shil Hautam Kishan

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Bashkirov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Kravchuk Pavlo
4th Official:
Chaika Iryna
Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 5th round, Match #34
Friday, 26.08.2023, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 32°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 3 : 2 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
13' 26 Zelinskyi Daniil

11 Kvas Kostiantyn 30'

46' 26 Zelinskyi Daniil
5 Tereshchenko Maksym

17 Panchenko Serhii 50'

59' 10 Badenko Illia
16 Yershov Illia

59' 14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
17 Cardoso Nunes Filho Idelmindo

59' 11 Hrebeniuk Myron
9 Sholupets Maksym

11 Kvas Kostiantyn
16 Shaida Denys 64'

3 Hereha Oleksandr 68'

70' 7 Zhdanov Denys

76' 7 Zhdanov Denys
21 Vendell

79' 4 Avramenko Oleksii
17 Panchenko Serhii

77 Turko Nazarii 80'

9 Botskiv Sviatoslav
8 Rusiak Nazar 81'

8 Rusiak Nazar 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


